MOVING

Threaded Bushing Kenworth

Automann #
UPC Code

Categories

Brand
Product Level
Description
Ref. #
Applications
Shipping

Unit Size
Weight

Pkg. Dims (in)
Pkg. Dims (in)

Arrival Date

MTB160
889626085758

Suspension > Kenworth > Bushings-Threaded
Suspension > Universal > Bushings-Threaded
Browse By Brand > Automann

Automann

Fleet Standard

* Front, 4.0 Spg.

5295

Kenworth

Parcel friendly

1

1.15 Ibs
4125X1.812X1.812

February 2006

Related Items

M5212

Spring Pin Kenworth

Specifications

Applications

Kenworth
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Any reference to OEM names or OEM product identification numbers/descriptions/model numbers is for identification only and does not
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references.

4.000"

Threads: 1-3/8" -6

Threads: 1-3/8” -6,
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Item Used In

59-116

59-124

59-126

59-140

59-142
59-144

59-154

59-156

59-158

59-160
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11 Leaf Spring

10 Leaf Spring

12 Leaf Spring

10 Leaf Spring

14 Leaf Spring
14 Leaf Spring

6 Leaf Spring 6/Toweye/SE

8 Leaf Spring 8/SE

10 Leaf Spring 10/SE

8 Leaf Spring 8/SE
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59-162 9 Leaf Spring 9/SE
59-166 10 Leaf Spring
59-172 8 Leaf Spring 8/Toweye/SE
59-174 9 Leaf Spring
59-176 9 Leaf Spring
59-178 11 Leaf Spring
59-182 El 3 Leaf Parabolic, Use 59-184 in Pairs
59-184 3 Leaf Parabolic Spring

< >
59-188 ] 15 Leaf Spring
59-190 ] 12 Leaf Spring
59-192 13 Leaf Spring

Nar”
© 2024 Automann USA, Inc. 3of 5

Any reference to OEM names or OEM product identification numbers/descriptions/model numbers is for identification only and does not
indicate that it is an OEM part. When ordering, customers have the option to order using industry references, OEM references or Automann
references.



59-200

59-202

59-206

59-208 ]
59-210 ]
59-214

59-216

59-220

59-224

59-226 ]
59-228
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3 Leaf Parabolic 2PD/3/PD, Offer 59-214

10 Leaf Spring 10/Toweye/SE

14 Leaf Spring

15 Leaf Spring
10 Leaf Spring
3 Leaf Parabolic Spring PD/3/2PD

9 Leaf Spring

10 Leaf Spring

10 Leaf Spring

9 Leaf Spring
10 Leaf Spring
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59-238 10 Leaf Spring, Use 59-224

59-246 12 Leaf Spring

59-268 El 10 Leaf Spring 10/SE

59-270 = 11 Leaf Spring 11/SE
Where Used

This item is featured in the following schematics:

N _______________________________ |

Kenworth Front C500B/550B, K100/300, T300/400/450/600/800 Suspension

Series

There is no series data for this product.

Cross Reference

Kenworth 5295 Kenworth Threaded Bushing
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