

Threaded Bushing Kenworth

Automann #	MTB160
UPC Code	889626085758
Categories	Suspension > Kenworth > Bushings-Threaded Suspension > Universal > Bushings-Threaded Browse By Brand > Automann
Brand	Automann
Product Level	Fleet Standard
Description	• Front, 4.0 Spg.
Ref. #	5295
Applications	Kenworth
Shipping	Parcel friendly
Unit Size	1
Weight	1.15 lbs
Pkg. Dims (in) Pkg. Dims (in)	4.125 X 1.812 X 1.812
Arrival Date	February 2006





Related Items

Automann #	Image	Product Name
M5212	7.375 Treads: 1-3/8" - 6	Spring Pin Kenworth

Specifications

Attribute	Value
Applications	Kenworth

© 2024 Automann USA, Inc. 1 of 5

Item Used In

Automann #	Image	Product Name
59-116	Product Image Coming Soon	11 Leaf Spring
59-124	Product image Coming Soon	10 Leaf Spring
59-126	Product Image Coming Soon	12 Leaf Spring
59-140	Product Image Coming Soon	10 Leaf Spring
59-142	×	14 Leaf Spring
59-144	Product Image Coming Soon	14 Leaf Spring
59-154	Product Image Coming Soon	6 Leaf Spring 6/Toweye/SE
59-156	Product image Coming Soon	8 Leaf Spring 8/SE
59-158	Product Image Coming Soon	10 Leaf Spring 10/SE
59-160	Product Image Coming Soon	8 Leaf Spring 8/SE

© 2024 Automann USA, Inc. 2 of 5

Automann #	Image	Product Name
59-162	Product Image Coming Soon	9 Leaf Spring 9/SE
59-166	Product Image Coming Soon	10 Leaf Spring
59-172	Product Image Coming Soon	8 Leaf Spring 8/Toweye/SE
59-174	Product Image Coming Soon	9 Leaf Spring
59-176	Product Image Coming Soon	9 Leaf Spring
59-178	Product Image Coming Soon	11 Leaf Spring
59-182	×	3 Leaf Parabolic, Use 59-184 in Pairs
59-184	Re Tong	3 Leaf Parabolic Spring
59-188	×	15 Leaf Spring
59-190	×	12 Leaf Spring
59-192	Relation of the second	13 Leaf Spring

© 2024 Automann USA, Inc. 3 of 5

Automann #	Image	Product Name
59-200	Rendered to the second	3 Leaf Parabolic 2PD/3/PD, Offer 59-214
59-202	Product Image Coming Soon	10 Leaf Spring 10/Toweye/SE
59-206	Product Image Coming Soon	14 Leaf Spring
59-208	×	15 Leaf Spring
59-210	×	10 Leaf Spring
59-214	Read of the second seco	3 Leaf Parabolic Spring PD/3/2PD
59-216	Product Image Coming Soon	9 Leaf Spring
59-220	Product Image Coming Soon	10 Leaf Spring
59-224	Product Image Coming Soon	10 Leaf Spring
59-226	×	9 Leaf Spring
59-228	Product Image Coming Soon	10 Leaf Spring

© 2024 Automann USA, Inc. 4 of 5

Automann #	Image	Product Name
59-238	Product Image Coming Soon	10 Leaf Spring, Use 59-224
59-246	Product Image Coming Soon	12 Leaf Spring
59-268	×	10 Leaf Spring 10/SE
59-270	×	11 Leaf Spring 11/SE

Where Used

This item is featured in the following schematics:

Name	Туре
Kenworth Front C500B/550B, K100/300, T300/400/450/600/800	Suspension

Series

There is no series data for this product.

Cross Reference

Name	Part Number	Notes
Kenworth	5295	Kenworth Threaded Bushing

© 2024 Automann USA, Inc. 5 of 5